

## materiale

I.D.: 87531422

Data publicarii 29.09.23 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 607,65 RON - 607,65 RON

Descriere: 1 HOLTSURUB 6\*70 (#10029#) 19 BUC 80.000 0.252101 20.17 3.83 2 DIBLU TOX 10\*66 19 BUC 94.000 0.588235 55.29 10.51 3 RACORD COMP.32 (#5706#) 19 BUC 2.000 10.084034 20.17 3.83 4 RACORD COMP.32-25 (#21406#) 19 BUC 1.000 9.243697 9.24 1.76 5 COT COMP.32 (#5604#) 19 BUC 1.000 10.084034 10.08 1.92 6 TEAVA SCURGERE A75 ALCA (#12007#) 19 BUC 1.000 12.605042 12.61 2.39 7 ECOLASURE EXTRA ALUN 0.75L 19 BUC 1.000 33.613445 33.61 6.39 8 COT HTB 40-87 (#5614#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.100840 2.10 0.40 9 COT HTB 32-87 (#5611#) 19 BUC 1.000 1.512605 1.51 0.29 10 DIBLU TOX 6\*41 19 BUC 100.000 0.336134 33.62 6.38 11 SPUMA TS 62 PISTOL 750ML (#17329#) 19 BUC 1.000 22.689076 22.69 4.31 12 SAIBA METAL CAUCIUC 6.3\*19 (#17399#) 19 BUC 50.000 0.084034 4.20 0.80 13 TUB TLD 36W PHILIPS (#6032#) 19 BUC 6.000 5.882353 35.29 6.71 14 RULETA 5M CAUCIUC E (#8567#) 19 BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 15 BANDA VEKTRORR 80C 48\*45M 19 BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 16 MANSON PP 110 PORT. 19 BUC 1.000 10.084034 10.08 1.92 17 COT COMP.25 (#5607#) 19 BUC 1.000 8.403361 8.40 1.60 18 RACORD COMP.25 (#5698#) 19 BUC 2.000 7.983193 15.97 3.03 19 COT HTB 110-45 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 6.000 9.243697 55.46 10.54 20 COT HTB 110-87 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 6.000 9.663865 57.99 11.01 21 MANSON PP 110 PORT. 19 BUC 6.000 10.084034 60.50 11.50 22 RAMIF.110-87 PORT. 19 BUC 1.000 14.285714 14.29 2.71 23 SPUMA TS 62 PISTOL 750ML (#17329#) 19 BUC 1.000 22.689076 22.69 4.31 24 PISTOL SPUMA 19 BUC 1.000 36.134454 36.13 6.87 25 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19